Earnings Amount (INR) Deductions Amount
(INR)

Basic Pay 35,000 PF 2,400

House Rent Allowance 15,000 Professional Tax 200

Conveyance Allowance 2,000 TDS 1,500

Medical Allowance 1,250

Special Allowance 6,750

Total Earnings 60,000 Total
Deductions 4,100

Net Salary (in words): Fifty Five Thousand Nine Hundred Rupees
Only

Net Pay 55,900

Bank Name : ABC Bank Ltd.
Bank Account No. : XXXX1234567890
IFSC Code : ABCD0123456
Mode of Payment : Direct Credit/NEFT

Authorized Signatory
XYZ Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

Important Notes:
This is a computer-generated salary slip compatible with standard bank statement requirements.